
Volunteer First  Last Name Email Phone/RSVP
Joyce Leighton jleighto@now.k12.wi.us 608-632-9358
Roberta Dolezal bobbiperrydolezal55@gmail.com
Chuck Smith canoeindy@aol.com
Linda Eddy pinehill@mwt.net
Rice Spann arroz@frontiernet.net
Ceci Spann ccecirose@gmail.com
Arthur Bernstein arthur.h.bernstein@gmail.com
Karen Solverson norwegn9@gmail.com
Kathleen & Mark Kowaliw mark.kowaliw@gmail.com 612-715-7803
John Shea jlshea120@gmail.com 608-483-3383
Rebecca Palmer rbeccapalmer@gmail.com 608-606-6930
Laura Burnham lrbrnhm@gmail.com
Chuck Mulvaney-Kemp mkx4@mwt.net
Tom Lemere tomclemere@yahoo.com FB
Trish Dougherty trishd@mwt.net FB
Lisa Stephen Thaldorf Andresen cntrygnd@gmail.com FB
Charlotte Larkin calarkin@uwalumni.com FB
Lori Lea Harms lori.harms@gmail.com FB
Andrew Schneyer Andrew.Schneyer18@Gmail.com FB 2
Laura Page llpage34@gmail.com FB
Allison Crumbbakes Allison.crumbbakes@gmail.com FB 2
Brandie Myhre myhrebl@gmail.com FB
Sarah Jarman sarahbjarman@gmail.com FB
Duane Meighan DMeighan6@googlemail.com FB
Christina Arostegui Christina.arostegui79@gmail.com FB 3


